SB 1540-A10 (LC 120) 2/28/18 (LHF/ps)

Requested by Representative WILLIAMSON

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 1540

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete "419B.005,".
- Delete lines 5 through 26 and delete page 2.
- On page 3, delete lines 1 through 44.
- In line 45, delete "2" and insert "1".
- On page 4, line 36, delete "3" and insert "2".
- On page 7, line 16, delete "4" and insert "3".

7